
1

4

2

3

34   Jared Dreher

104   Corey Michalek

375   Jeff Chatterson

341   Eric Hinderberger

   

   

   

   

.0503  5.4198  257.88

.0124  5.5645  268.50

.1232  5.4161  263.00

.1779  6.0040  187.66

34   Jared Dreher

375   Jeff Chatterson
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IHRA Outlaw Nitro Series  September 5-6, 2025

DARANA Raceway - Hebron, Ohio Top Alcohol Dragster

Ladder Size: 4
Round: 1
2025-09-06
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Best ET:

Top MPH:

Best Reaction:

5.4161

263.00

.0124

375  Jeff Chatterson

375  Jeff Chatterson

104  Corey Michalek


